
Party Town District Voters
01-DEM AVON 1 349

2 323
3 343
4 340
AVON Total 1355

CALEDONIA 1 209
2 228
3 253
CALEDONIA Total 690

CONESUS 1 170
2 214
CONESUS Total 384

GENESEO 1 589
2 395
3 299
4 255
5 248
GENESEO Total 1786

GROVELAND 1 144
2 64
GROVELAND Total 208

LEICESTER 1 339
LEICESTER Total 339

LIMA 1 416
2 339
LIMA Total 755

LIVONIA 1 236
2 261
3 270
4 275
5 287
LIVONIA Total 1329

MT. MORRIS 1 283



2 266
3 191
MT. MORRIS Total 740

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 246
2 229
3 208
4 129
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 812

NUNDA 1 263
2 79
NUNDA Total 342

OSSIAN 1 94
OSSIAN Total 94

PORTAGE 1 86
PORTAGE Total 86

SPARTA 1 202
SPARTA Total 202

SPRINGWATER 1 267
SPRINGWATER Total 267

WEST SPARTA 1 141
WEST SPARTA Total 141

YORK 1 217
2 363
YORK Total 580

01-DEM 01-DEM Total 10110
02-REP AVON 1 575

2 558
3 461
4 467
AVON Total 2061

CALEDONIA 1 472
2 494
3 522
CALEDONIA Total 1488



CONESUS 1 408
2 461
CONESUS Total 869

GENESEO 1 474
2 326
3 521
4 394
5 63
GENESEO Total 1778

GROVELAND 1 343
2 185
GROVELAND Total 528

LEICESTER 1 658
LEICESTER Total 658

LIMA 1 707
2 515
LIMA Total 1222

LIVONIA 1 586
2 523
3 437
4 472
5 487
LIVONIA Total 2505

MT. MORRIS 1 354
2 276
3 353
MT. MORRIS Total 983

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 479
2 384
3 471
4 325
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 1659

NUNDA 1 666
2 259



NUNDA Total 925
OSSIAN 1 319

OSSIAN Total 319
PORTAGE 1 280

PORTAGE Total 280
SPARTA 1 600

SPARTA Total 600
SPRINGWATER 1 752

SPRINGWATER Total 752
WEST SPARTA 1 439

WEST SPARTA Total 439
YORK 1 458

2 558
YORK Total 1016

02-REP 02-REP Total 18082
03-CON AVON 1 41

2 24
3 29
4 21
AVON Total 115

CALEDONIA 1 25
2 26
3 17
CALEDONIA Total 68

CONESUS 1 26
2 26
CONESUS Total 52

GENESEO 1 16
2 14
3 23
4 20
GENESEO Total 73

GROVELAND 1 15
2 7



GROVELAND Total 22
LEICESTER 1 28

LEICESTER Total 28
LIMA 1 58

2 62
LIMA Total 120

LIVONIA 1 33
2 19
3 26
4 33
5 21
LIVONIA Total 132

MT. MORRIS 1 20
2 23
3 19
MT. MORRIS Total 62

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 23
2 22
3 14
4 13
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 72

NUNDA 1 37
2 11
NUNDA Total 48

OSSIAN 1 14
OSSIAN Total 14

PORTAGE 1 9
PORTAGE Total 9

SPARTA 1 22
SPARTA Total 22

SPRINGWATER 1 40
SPRINGWATER Total 40

WEST SPARTA 1 18
WEST SPARTA Total 18



YORK 1 24
2 38
YORK Total 62

03-CON 03-CON Total 957
04-WOR AVON 1 4

2 4
3 6
AVON Total 14

CALEDONIA 1 5
2 3
3 4
CALEDONIA Total 12

CONESUS 1 1
2 1
CONESUS Total 2

GENESEO 1 2
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 6
GENESEO Total 12

GROVELAND 1 3
2 2
GROVELAND Total 5

LEICESTER 1 8
LEICESTER Total 8

LIMA 1 4
2 1
LIMA Total 5

LIVONIA 1 4
3 6
4 3
5 1
LIVONIA Total 14



MT. MORRIS 1 9
3 6
MT. MORRIS Total 15

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 5
2 4
3 4
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 13

NUNDA 1 5
2 4
NUNDA Total 9

OSSIAN 1 3
OSSIAN Total 3

PORTAGE 1 6
PORTAGE Total 6

SPARTA 1 1
SPARTA Total 1

SPRINGWATER 1 8
SPRINGWATER Total 8

WEST SPARTA 1 3
WEST SPARTA Total 3

YORK 1 7
2 4
YORK Total 11

04-WOR 04-WOR Total 141
05-GRE AVON 2 1

3 3
4 8
AVON Total 12

CALEDONIA 1 1
2 1
3 1
CALEDONIA Total 3

CONESUS 2 6
CONESUS Total 6



GENESEO 1 3
2 3
3 2
4 2
5 2
GENESEO Total 12

GROVELAND 1 1
2 2
GROVELAND Total 3

LEICESTER 1 2
LEICESTER Total 2

LIMA 1 2
2 4
LIMA Total 6

LIVONIA 1 3
2 4
3 6
4 1
5 1
LIVONIA Total 15

MT. MORRIS 1 2
2 1
MT. MORRIS Total 3

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 2
2 4
3 3
4 2
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 11

NUNDA 2 1
NUNDA Total 1

OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

PORTAGE 1 1
PORTAGE Total 1



SPARTA 1 4
SPARTA Total 4

SPRINGWATER 1 6
SPRINGWATER Total 6

YORK 1 3
2 5
YORK Total 8

05-GRE 05-GRE Total 94
06-LBT AVON 1 2

2 1
3 2
4 2
AVON Total 7

CALEDONIA 2 6
3 7
CALEDONIA Total 13

CONESUS 1 1
2 2
CONESUS Total 3

GENESEO 1 2
3 1
5 1
GENESEO Total 4

GROVELAND 1 1
GROVELAND Total 1

LEICESTER 1 2
LEICESTER Total 2

LIMA 1 7
2 3
LIMA Total 10

LIVONIA 1 3
2 7
4 3
5 4



LIVONIA Total 17
MT. MORRIS 1 2

2 2
3 3
MT. MORRIS Total 7

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 7
3 1
4 1
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 9

NUNDA 1 4
2 2
NUNDA Total 6

OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

PORTAGE 1 1
PORTAGE Total 1

SPARTA 1 4
SPARTA Total 4

SPRINGWATER 1 10
SPRINGWATER Total 10

WEST SPARTA 1 3
WEST SPARTA Total 3

YORK 1 9
2 2
YORK Total 11

06-LBT 06-LBT Total 109
07-IND AVON 1 39

2 44
3 44
4 45
AVON Total 172

CALEDONIA 1 33
2 26
3 34



CALEDONIA Total 93
CONESUS 1 36

2 25
CONESUS Total 61

GENESEO 1 58
2 23
3 46
4 24
5 7
GENESEO Total 158

GROVELAND 1 28
2 16
GROVELAND Total 44

LEICESTER 1 57
LEICESTER Total 57

LIMA 1 70
2 43
LIMA Total 113

LIVONIA 1 44
2 43
3 43
4 35
5 47
LIVONIA Total 212

MT. MORRIS 1 31
2 26
3 36
MT. MORRIS Total 93

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 44
2 27
3 40
4 19
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 130

NUNDA 1 51



2 19
NUNDA Total 70

OSSIAN 1 18
OSSIAN Total 18

PORTAGE 1 30
PORTAGE Total 30

SPARTA 1 46
SPARTA Total 46

SPRINGWATER 1 65
SPRINGWATER Total 65

WEST SPARTA 1 31
WEST SPARTA Total 31

YORK 1 29
2 42
YORK Total 71

07-IND 07-IND Total 1464
08-SAM NORTH DANSVILLE 2 1

NORTH DANSVILLE Total 1
08-SAM 08-SAM Total 1
09-BLK AVON 1 352

2 326
3 350
4 311
AVON Total 1339

CALEDONIA 1 218
2 232
3 242
CALEDONIA Total 692

CONESUS 1 205
2 212
CONESUS Total 417

GENESEO 1 384
2 253
3 255



4 213
5 171
GENESEO Total 1276

GROVELAND 1 140
2 84
GROVELAND Total 224

LEICESTER 1 379
LEICESTER Total 379

LIMA 1 427
2 345
LIMA Total 772

LIVONIA 1 279
2 323
3 248
4 269
5 256
LIVONIA Total 1375

MT. MORRIS 1 225
2 243
3 260
MT. MORRIS Total 728

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 238
2 203
3 281
4 141
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 863

NUNDA 1 333
2 107
NUNDA Total 440

OSSIAN 1 92
OSSIAN Total 92

PORTAGE 1 104
PORTAGE Total 104

SPARTA 1 264



SPARTA Total 264
SPRINGWATER 1 388

SPRINGWATER Total 388
WEST SPARTA 1 170

WEST SPARTA Total 170
YORK 1 247

2 353
YORK Total 600

09-BLK 09-BLK Total 10123
09-FRE SPRINGWATER 1 1

SPRINGWATER Total 1
09-FRE 09-FRE Total 1
09-OTH AVON 1 5

2 8
3 12
4 3
AVON Total 28

CALEDONIA 1 2
2 6
3 5
CALEDONIA Total 13

CONESUS 1 3
2 4
CONESUS Total 7

GENESEO 1 19
2 11
3 7
4 5
GENESEO Total 42

GROVELAND 1 4
2 3
GROVELAND Total 7

LEICESTER 1 9
LEICESTER Total 9



LIMA 1 10
2 5
LIMA Total 15

LIVONIA 1 7
2 3
3 6
4 7
5 7
LIVONIA Total 30

MT. MORRIS 1 13
2 14
3 3
MT. MORRIS Total 30

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 4
2 11
3 8
4 1
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 24

NUNDA 1 2
NUNDA Total 2

OSSIAN 1 2
OSSIAN Total 2

SPARTA 1 8
SPARTA Total 8

SPRINGWATER 1 8
SPRINGWATER Total 8

WEST SPARTA 1 1
WEST SPARTA Total 1

YORK 1 4
2 5
YORK Total 9

09-OTH 09-OTH Total 235
10-WEP AVON 2 1

3 1



4 1
AVON Total 3

GENESEO 2 1
5 1
GENESEO Total 2

LIVONIA 5 2
LIVONIA Total 2

MT. MORRIS 1 2
2 1
MT. MORRIS Total 3

NUNDA 1 1
NUNDA Total 1

10-WEP 10-WEP Total 11
11-REF AVON 1 1

4 1
AVON Total 2

LEICESTER 1 1
LEICESTER Total 1

LIVONIA 1 1
LIVONIA Total 1

MT. MORRIS 3 1
MT. MORRIS Total 1

WEST SPARTA 1 1
WEST SPARTA Total 1

11-REF 11-REF Total 6
GrandTotal 41334


